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Hydraulic CNC press brake AD-Servo 30175 - Special campaign

Model

Brand

Condition

Year of manufacture

pressing capacity
Bending length
Stock number
Origin

General characteristics

pressing capacity
Bending length
Axes

Stroke

Inside distance between side frames

Gap in side frame
Daylight

Power concept

rapid speed Y-axis
Working speed Y-axis
Retractionspeed Y-axis
Back gauge travel X-axis
Back gauge speed X-axis
Back gauge travel R-axis
Table height

Table width

AD-Servo 30175 - Special campaign

HESSE by DURMA
new
2025

175 to
3050 mm
80085
Turkiye

@ May 2025, subject to prior sale

€ 106.178,00

Leasing*: € 2.112,94

175 to
3050 mm
Y1/Y2/X/R/Z1and Z2 axis
265 mm
2600 mm
410 mm
530 mm
hydraulic
200 mm/s
10

200

650 mm
500

250 mm
900 mm
104 mm
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Motor power 2x4 kw

Dimensions and weight

Length 4250 mm
Width 1700 mm
Height 2750 mm
Weight 10900 kg
Description

Special campaign: free Z1/Z2-axes worth € 4.553,-

1 servo motor and pump per cylinder

Standard accessories:

6 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R, Z1 and Z2)

Color graphics control Delem DA 66 S

- 2D graphical touch screen programming mode

- 3D machine representation, in simulation and production

- 24" high resolution color TFT

- Delem Modusys compatibility (module scalability and adaptivity)

- USB, peripheral interfacing

- User specific application support within the control's multitasking environment

- Sensor bending & correction interface

- Profile-S2D offline software

servo motorized back gauge on linear guides and ball screws
back gauge finger blocks on double linear guides

CNC crowning table

upper tool 1010/ A/ 75 °, devided and cranked

4-V die block 60x60 2009 (V = 16,22,35 and 50 mm)

laser safety device Fiessler AKAS mounted on the upper beam
linear guided sheet support arms

according to CE rules

oilfilling

users manual in English or German

Advantages of this concept:
- hydraulic works only while upper beam movement

- low energy consumption
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- low noise level

- high speed
optional equipment (time of delivery with these options 16 weeks):

CNC control DELEM DA-69S 3D incl. PC software Profile-S wit
h 3D file import option

Further options as pneumatic or hydraulic tool clamping on r
equest.

Further information

Brochures

e Durma AD-Servo

e Euram Gesamtkatalog

o WILA Abkantwerkzeug Katalog
e Rolleri Abkantlésungen

e Rolleri Klemmsysteme

Notice

Prices ex location, excluding VAT.

The General Terms and Conditions of Delivery of the Austrian Association of the Machine and Steel Construction Industry

apply.

We only sell under retention of title, the goods remain our unrestricted property until they have been paid for in full.

Price changes and errors excepted.

* Monthly net leasing rate, leasing period 60 months, no down payment, 5% residual value, subject to a positive credit

check. The leasing conditions of GRENKELEASING GmbH apply. Valid for lessees based in Austria.
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https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/132/brochures/ad-servo_de_01-664-default-f37f1a3866b3dbcc75f2c366d35d1fe7691c7dea.pdf
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/132/brochures/catalog_euram_new_01-665-default-dee4ed99c55f29ca560bc33fd9e21f4bd42f6c17.pdf
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/132/brochures/wila_catalog_2022_de-666-default-6a96a26ca91d3e881e4078ef1184f7fae0613872.pdf
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/132/brochures/rolleri_abkantwerkzeuge22_02-667-default-83945772c987cc91f6073cf8899cf8ef8cda40dd.pdf
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/132/brochures/rolleri_klemmsysteme22-668-default-aeaf7bf7a65a39ca65068bc20f0879d53fa08fc7.pdf
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/allgemeine-lieferbedingungen
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/leasingfinanzierung
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